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85921
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86134
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86142
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85950
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76th Star

QT I—2

A DAY

a day good night

A HARD DAYS NIGHT
A TOUCH OF DESTINY

ABC

Again
ALISON

ALL OF YOU
ALONE

AL MAUJ
AMBITIOUS

Japanese Song List Ace Karaoke.com

HEREE
E¥
FLE KE§
BET R

£k &

="E

fEik R¥

e 'R

fEik R¥
515
Hideya Nakazaki
iRy HIE
T

RE R

= ITES

HRT
RIFFR B2
St KU

mO %

i 3 th
T RERK

KR K&
1Ek 2

[CERS s
FE & K7
IKE R
ANRI

3 Z5h
KEHES

£ LV

1/96



JBK M-5000

85310
85351
85010
87918
85398
85399
85400
85404
85413
85414
89799
85416
89811
85417
87915
85424
89869
89896
85425
89879
89881
89877
89876
89874
89875
85427
89826
85443
85444
89886
85446
89870
89894
89863
89860
85451
89256
85454
85455
89183
85456
85458

ANGEL

APPROACH
Aries = = (7)) T R)
AUTOMATIC

Back to the BASIC
BAD COMMUNICATION
BAD FEELING

BAN BAN BAN

Be My Baby

BE THERE

Before

Believe

Believe Again
BELIEVE IN LOVE
BEST FRIEND
BIRTHDAY
BLIZZARD

BLONDE

BLOWIN’

Blue

BLUE LETTER

Blue Moon Blue

Blue Moon Stone
Blue Sky

Bluebird

Body Feels EXIT
BOOGIE WOOGIE ...
Bow!

BOY MEETS GIRL
Brain SUGAR
BREATHLESS LOVE
BRIDGE

Broken Sunset
BROTHER

BURAI

Bye — Bye

C Girl
Can’t Help Falling..
CAN'T STOP THE LOVE
CATCH ME

CAT'S EYE

CHA CHA CHA

Japanese Song List
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89733
85459
85460
89290
85461
85462
85463
89274
89131
85475
85479
85480
85481
89257
88843
89347
85501
85502
85517
89383
89384
89382
89380
89381
85519
85524
85525
85526
85527
85529
85528
85530
89746
85531
85533
85534
85544
85543
85545
85563
85532
89769

CHAKA POKO CHA
Chance
CHANCE! D 2\ T
Chantons L'amour
Cherie

Chibi

Choo Choo TRAIN
City Hunter

COME ON

COOL DOWN

Count Down

CRIME OF LOVE
CRY
CERAE M (C AL
DANCE
Dance if you want it
DANCE WITH LOVE
Dancing in the shower
DAY AFTER DAY
DAY BY DAY -8/
DAY BY DAY -z/
DAY IN VACATION
DEAR

DEAR ALGERN
Dear Friends
DEPARTURES
DESIRE

DESIRE

DESTINY

Diana

DIANA

DISE

DISTANCIA

DIVE INTO YOUR BODY
DO YA DO

DO YOU KNOW
DON'T FORGET YOU
Don’t Leave Me
DON'T STOP BELIEVING
DOWN TOWN
Do-UL T

DREAM POWER

Japanese Song List
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89428  Dreamer INBZE hiE B
89768 DRY/DRY R4z
85567 EASY COME,EASY GO! W7s #ih
85584 ENDLESS DREAM

85588 EQUALm <> 2 (i=ELE
85591 ESCAPE it EA
85594  eyes AIR &
85595 Eyestome it EA
85596 EZ DO DANCE

89823  Fade Out

85599  Far away tHE E
85600 ff(7 4T 4 %E) i ik
85601 Fin 1%
85602  Finish!! g Xt
85603 FIRE JIM STEINMAN
87912 FIRST LOVE

89865 FLOWER

89861  Fly Away e —ig
85606  Follow Me

85607 FOREVER NEy 20 5
85608  Forever My Love 1% 2
85609  Friend EE =
85610  Friends and Dream BB BUA
89892  Friends or Lovers MR miek
89873 FU/RI/INE 3 V) A LES

89816 FUNK FUJIYAMA

85614  FUNKY

89264  GEMINI

85689 GET AWAY Yumi Matsutoya
85690 GET BACK IN LOVE

89168 GIMME YOUR LOVE fant EE
85699 GLORIA

85707  Good Love #5157, — B
85708  Good night

85709  Goodbye Day HE f b
85711  Good-bye v — X > #A £+ 70-
85710 GOOD-BYEF&H il N
85712  Gorgeous R £
85718  Guitarld M T3 A TN
85788  Happy Birthday

85789 HAPPY END T3 s hviz 0 &8

85790 HAPPY HAPPY BIRTHDAY
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85791
85826
85828
85829
85830
85831
85840
85888
85889
85891
85915
85916
85917
85926
85927
85928
85931
85929
85930
85932
89521
88772
89520
88929
85933
85934
85935
85937
85938
85939
85940
85941
85942
85944
85936
85989
85948
85949
85968
85967
85970
85969

Japanese Song List

Happy Sad

Hello Hello

HERO

HERO
HeyHey 6 b X CEBEH Y
HEY JUDE

HIGHWAY STAR
Hold On Me

Holiday

Honey B

House Of Rising Sun
HOW TO LOVE

Hustle Blood
HYSTERIC

| AM |

| am the Editor

| Don't Wanna Miss You
| don’t know why...?

| Don’t Know!

| FEEL COKE

| LOVE YOU

| LOVE YOU

| LOVE YOU

| LOVE YOU
ILOVEYOU iz e nNE
ILove You £ V&L T3
| love you, SAYONARA
| MISS YOU

| MISSED“THE SHOCK”
| MUST CHANGE MY - - -
| NEED YOU

| SAY GOOD-BYE - - -
| Want You

| WILL BE ALRIGHT

| Will Wait For You

I'M A LOSER
ICE MY LIFE

ICHIZU

IF

if

IF WE HOLD ON TOGETHER
If We Hold On Together

Ace Karaoke.com
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Hiro Murakosh
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85999
86002
86003
86007
86008
86009
86010
86024
86032
86057
86058
86059
86060
86056
88931
88927
88928
85943
85988
85986
85987
85990
85991
85992
86092
89265
86093
86094
86099
89324
86127
86131
86130
89291
89700
86152
89287
86153
86209
86275
86276
86277

IMAGE DOWN

IN MY ARMS TONIGHT
IN PLEASURE

Indigo Waltz

Innocent Sky
INNOCENT SKY
INNOCENT TIME
Invitation

Is this love

It's Alright

It's BAD

IT'S ONLY LOVE
IT'S TOO LATE

It's All Right

| Il Be Back Again//l

| m Dandy

I m Here

| WILL

I’ Il Be Over You
I'LL BE BACK

I'll Be Back Again = - -
I’'m Dandy

I’'m Here

I’'m Missin’ You
JAPAN

JEALOUSY
JEALOUSY% ER5 8 T
JEEP

Jiji

Jin Jin Jin

JODAN JODAN

JOY

JOY

JUMP

Jumpin Jack Boy
JUST BECAUSE
JUST ONE MORE KISS
Just The Way You are
KATANA

Kiss

KISS

KISS ME

Japanese Song List
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89147
86278
89629
87913
86455
89979
86471
86472
86473
89946
86474
86475
89825
86470
86476
86477
86478
86479
86480
87919
86481
86482
89959
86483
86484
86485
86486
86487
86489
86490
86488
86491
86492
86493
86494
86495
86496
86497
86498
86499
86500
86501

Japanese Song List

Kissme 3 5 \\-¢&
KissLTo>y! £2
KISSIZ tth TERD -\
KOKORONO TOMO
KUWABARA KUWABARA
LADY GO ROUND
LADY NAVIGATION
LADY-M, %##+
LAMBADA

LANI -Heavenly Garden-
LastKissig FHIC L T
Last Song

LAT. N

LA - LA - LALOVE SONG
LET IT BE

LetsGo b /) b IV X
LIAR

Liberty

LICENSE

LIFE

LIFE

Like a Virgin

Little Tokyo

LIVE ON THE TURF
LIVIN"IN A

LIVINON A PRAYER
Lonely Soldier Boy
Long Road

LOVE

LOVE

LOVE

Love Ballad & 3XZ %
Love is alive

LOVE IS ALL

LOVE IS DEAD

LOVE LOVE LOVE
LOVE ME

LOVE ME TENDER
Love Passion

Love Popsy Love

LOVE SONG

Love Song

Ace Karaoke.com
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86502
89949
89947
86503
89945
88623
86512
86514
86524
86527
86536
86537
86548
86549
86562
86564
86563
86566
86589
86588
86598
86610
87916
86640
86641
86643
86642
86652
86666
86669
86673
86674
86675
86676
86677
86684
86685
86686
86710
86516
86737
86738

LOVE SONG

Love Station

Lovin You
LOVIN’YOU

Lucky Chance ¢ 5 — &
Lui-Lui

Made in

MAGIC

Make—-up Shadow
Mama, say good—-bye
Marionevtte

Mars

Maybe Blue

Maybe Tomorrow
Mellow

Melody

MELODY

Memories

Merry X’ mas In Summer
Merry X’'mas % ..
Michelle Words...
MIDNIGHT FLIGHT
MIRAIE

Miss Lonely Eyes
Miss You

Misty Night

MISTY ~#h(c ~
MODERN TIME
MONEY

Monotone Boy

MOON

MOON LIGHT STORY
MOONSHINE DANCE
MORAL

MORE

MOTHER

Mother’s Touch
MOTOR DRIVE

Mr. JAIL

My Babe BENEE3 £ T
My Revolution

my sweet days

Japanese Song List
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86739
86740
86742
87917
89453
88857
86838
86839
86874
86875
86876
89490
86906
86907
86908
89497
86917
89790
86922
86934
86935
86936
86937
86938
86941
86940
86939
86992
86993
86994
86995
86996
86997
89602
86998
86999
89056
87104
87105
87106
87107
87119

My Sweet Home
MY WILL
MYSELF

NAGAI AIDA
NANA
NATHALIE
NATIVE

NATIVE DANCE
NERVOUS BUT...
NEVER

Never Die
NEVERLAND

no no darlin'

NO NO NO
No. 1 Girl
Northern Lights
Nothing To Change
No

NUDE

OH MY LITTLE GIRL
Oh my love

OH SHINY DAYS
Oh! BABY

OH! GIRL

Oh! Yeah!

ohl s 595747
OH!¥ x W

One

ONE DAY

ONE MORE KISS
One Night In Heaven
One Night Lover
One Step

ONLY LOVE
ONLY YOU

Only You

ORION

Our Way To Love
OUT!

Over
Over The Top
P.S.ILOVE YOU

Japanese Song List Ace Karaoke.com
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87125
87126
87127
87129
87132
87133
89868
87135
87136
89890
87137
87140
87143
87145
87144
89955
87152
87153
87154
89963
87155
89981
87158
87160
87162
87163
89987
89983
88880
87177
87181
87180
89953
87185
87164
87195
89251
89224
87210
87254
89233
87255

Japanese Song List

Paradise

PARADISE WIND
PARTY LIFE
PASSION

PIECE OF MY WISH
Please

Please don t you cry
POWER

Precious Heart
Present for you
PURE GOLD

R#R DESIRE
RADIO! RADIO! RADIO!
Rain

Rain

REE

RELAX

Remember
Remember Me
Replay

Rescue me
Revolution
Ride On Time
RIVERSIDE HOTEL
ROCK ME

ROCKIN’ MY SOUL
Rock n Rouge
Rolling Age
Romantichlk ¥ 5 % \»
Room

Rosa (o —+)
ROSE?COLOR
RUN

Rusty Nail
RxOxChK%S
SACHIKO

SAND BEIGE
SATELLITE HOUR
Say Anything

SAY YES
SAYONARA Extended Versi
SAYONARA <{Extended Versi

Ace Karaoke.com
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JOEY CARBONE
13
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87256
87276
87301
87308
87309
87310
87311
87312
87313
89286
87314
87330
89320
89319
87368
87369
87370
87375
87376
87377
87378
89679
87384
87395
87404
87405
87406
89341
87407
89726
87408
89342
87409
87410
87414
87426
87427
89336
87433
87435
89338
87445

SCRAP DREAM
September

SEVEN YEARS AFTER
SEXY MUSIC

SHE SAID

SHERRY

Shiny day

SHOW ME

Shy Shy Japanese
SHY SHY SHINE
Silver and Gold dance
Simple Mind
Sincerely

Single is Best

SLOW LOVE

SO BAD

So Together
SOMEBODY’ S NIGHT
SOMEDAY
SOMEDAY

Song for U.S.A.
Sons and Daughters
SOPPO

SORRY BABY
SQUALL
Stand By Me

STAR

START

STAY

STAY GIRL STAY PURE
STAY GOLD

STAY WITH ME
STILL

Stories

SUGAR BOY
SUMMER CANDLES
SUMMER EYES
Super Chance

Super Girl

sure * danse
SWEET DREAMS
SWEET MEMORIES

Japanese Song List
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NES 129 %
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FR TTHR

KE A
Ben.E King
ATHhITAXET
K
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FHS

iR E5
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87190
87492
87513
87514
87515
89749
87518
87517
89247
87529
89669
87530
87531
89732
87532
87533
87534
87535
89757
87537
89395
87563
87566
89405
89406
87588
87591
89752
87602
89427
87603
87604
87605
87914
87635
87645
87666
87675
87700
87703
87704
87702

Japanese Song List

S-0-S
TAKAKO

Tea For Two

Tears

Teenage Walk
Tele Contro

Tell Me Why

TELL ME

Thank you my Girl
the Cross

THE POINT OF LOVERS'
THE STRANGER
THE SURFIN'IN THE WIND
Ticket

Ticket To Ride
TIME AFTER TIME
TIME GOES BY
TIME TO COUNT DOWN
TODAY
TOGETHER
TOKYO

TOKYO CITY NIGHT
TOKYOA L 7> ...
TONIGHT

Tonight
TONIGHT!

TOO MUCH PAIN
TOO SHY SHY
TRAIN-TRAIN
Traveling Girl

Trip

TRUE BLUE
TRUE LOVE
TSUNAMI

TY v v ICHA#
UFO

UNNS > 2

Urban Dance
VANISHING
VIRGIN EYES
VIRGINITY

V34142 bY—

#Ho #—

FLE Kf
hE®2 0450
YOSHIKI

INE EH

Mari Hamada
I\ JIE—

hide

BiE R

B.Joel
10 B
FHS

LADIES ROOM
KA XHF
INE B R

KA XHH

% Eth

NI MIE B
T AEF
LEReR e

EBEX

LUNA SEA

Kl Bk—
Mo B—
GER-G2

nE &
ANRI

Tir REME
Nz
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87735
87736
87737
87738
87741
87768
87769
87770
87771
87772
87773
87774
87775
87776
87777
87780
87781
87782
87783
85483
87784
88526
87785
87786
87803
87788
87804
87805
87806
87808
89013
87807
87809
87821
87841
87842
87843
87845
87846
87844
87908
87909

Japanese Song List
Wake Up
WAKE UP! o E£RF¥
WAKU WAKU & # T % ®E
Walking In The
WANDERER BA BUA
We Are Love #?HAR #F
We are OK! ["EH 31—
WE ARE THE CHAMP
We Can Fly
WE LOVE HEART N BR1X
We love the EARTH
WEARHAM BOAT CLUB g RE
Wednesday Moon
WILD HEAVEN INE EH
Will Way ®EHE
Witches ~% 4 v F X~ CINDY
With You
WOMAN i Fth
WON'T BE LONG
W7y x>0 Ph.Lavil,
X+752Y B8 #Ank
Ya Ya ZMER
YaYa ¢ X 0L ERN G
YAIYA! i Fth
YA-YA-YA HLE—
YAH YAH YAH RE R
YAZAWA AR R
YELLOW SUNSHINE
YES MY LOVE(Z(F v 2 &) RIRKE
Yesterday Once More Carpenters
Yes fxL® T
YES - NO
YES-YES-YES
YOKOHAMA FIGHT ON!
YOU M Hh
You And | h £=
YOU AND |
You're My Only BREE

You're my sunshine
You're My Life
ZERO

Zokkondn Love

INEEEL
O A
s #ih
K &

Ace Karaoke.com
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89744
89292
89773
89803
89477
89804
89701
89703
88858
89297
89792
89022
88738
89211
89130
89563
89015
89105
89377
88617
89097
89653
89098
89023
88726
89807
89282
89620
89307
89708
89253
89472
89691
85002
85956
87064
87972
88888
85024
85027
85023
85025

T inter section
D
DAREN
B&aX[r
D fHEE
FoBn
NDFEFI
>
Forlhn
BEEHD fron
T o #REE
WwWs B8R
WeENT
EENEBLS&
E WS BDEY
ZToba
ZHlh
DREY
0}
5&5H
Do WK
hhl+» Radio
A%
£ 20T\
b
=
;T ot
MBER=
AN bTLA4D
R K
FHDZF
2. FROE
AOm% 5
LCHLEER RSB W
b :‘E;P}J
T%J
b % 1
» FIRER
HSANECEBBHY
H S FERER
»HSEE
Hh—ENRK A

Japanese Song List

WH :BF
FEE
Mt B’
e EF
HHE

EE= ¥

AL #E]

AT HE=

S0
KEEF
FAIA 1%
s %

& it
FA#FE

K FNEH
It R
WMEF |
i BER
K ®A
5hx Eih
BHHE
BT 1%

HHE

e

7k ahfF
IMREF
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88887
85012
85026
89499
85011
85164
85171
88912
85124
85189
85190
88099
85201
85202
85200
88452
85199
88286
85204
85366
85395
85377
85379
85378
85177
85178
85176
85175
85174
85397
85388
85269
85268
85306
85270
88608
85308
88098
85304
85303
85298
85299

hH T

bhH., Tk
HHNNK

»HHLEF

» & LEFER

H Tz

HVD

H W IC X TINEED YOU
HhHhWHILET
Hhhhz=

HhhhAtch
HhEosHIZEBDOANL
HhES5HTNA A
HhESHTK
HhExoHEWT
hxowEFIEAL
HhEopTILY
HhINHT
hhhoxFT

» & ~from day to day
HSHDI

H ULt
HhLI-DY 33—
LTt/
HhLEWDST
HLEWDRlN
HLILDTE
HULIWVWDOM

H L& WIERE

»Hd 325

HhtULE AT

H %1

H %1
HEIZHIANT
HLE-HEL O
Hbe-UMhAZ LW
HLEfzUhRZ &0
HEotZF
Hhut-tZl7%
HLEIZIZIFR-2®HTA
e
hatzeHCEZTTOLC

Japanese Song List

B’ ¥t
= H $RER
1y 5N
RG]
T E—

TR ER
FRE
%

BRAE
R
BA 1A

ALE F

EH xmE
HAE

NN FE

AR EAE

B EN

HEILRAZER
gz
RE=

#o f—
Kohey Tsuchiya
AK VAL
INRBAF
A7 {REA
K =
C.B.SAGER
Bayer Sager

=]

Tt

w M

Ho

SHXAEL
fEEER
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85297
85296
85275
85284
85277
85283
85282
85044
85278
85279
85280
85276
88961
85281
85291
85292
88644
85293
85287
85285
85290
85286
85295
89539
85289
85294
85300
85272
85273
85271
88969
85274
88454
85307
88971
85302
85301
88975
85320
85321
85322
85324

Hhat- EERY T
Hhht-e&Ex3
HhElctoED295
Hhht-lc 22FhT
hhatzlchlTB
hhatzlceEh

4 ol e SR
hhtzlcH 548
Hhrz(ENE W
HEIICENAKT
HheEllzx20i<T
HELLICEZTEM- T
HhatzCHAREON
HhatzICEX A
HhhEi-DINT
HBILDIANTL
HhBEIZDINTE
hEt-ottwIC
HL-DT -2
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